OVERVIEW
OPTOELECTRONICS
eiPal Optoelectronics
2024
2
WHAT IS LIGHT?
Application Areas
EIPAL OPTOELECTRONICS |  22.10.2024

OVERVIEW OPTOELECTRONICS
EIPAL OPTOELECTRONICS |  22.10.2024
Order Code λP Radiant flux
153353xxAA350 365-405 nm 700-1100 mW
153283xx7A212 365-405 nm 30-190mW
Order Code λP Radiant flux
15335327BA250 275 nm 3 mW
15335327BA252 275 nm 15 mW
15335327CA452 275 nm 20 mW
15335327CA554 275 nm 50 mW
UV-A:
UV-C:
35
UV APPLICATONS